8
Model Specifications
S
ch
ed
ul
e
O

rfl
oo
r)
TH401 Non Prog. Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC
2500 W @ 240 V
1250 W @ 120 V
200 W @ 240 V
100 W @ 120 V
TH401-P10 Non Prog. Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC
2500 W @ 240 V
1250 W @ 120 V
200 W @ 240 V
100 W @ 120 V
TH108PLUS Non Prog. Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC 3000 W @ 240 V 500 W @ 240V
TH108PLUS-P10 Non Prog. Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC 3000 W @ 240 V 500 W @ 240V
TH108-A-347S3 Non Prog. Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC 4335 W @ 347 V 700 W @ 347 V
TH114-A-120S Non Prog. Soft Keys White SPST Relay 2000 W @ 120 V
TH114-A-240S-B Non Prog. Soft Keys White SPST Relay 4000 W @ 240 V
TH114-A-240D-B Non Prog. Soft Keys White DPST Relay 3600 W @ 240 V
TH114-AF-120GA Non Prog. Soft Keys White DPST Relay 1800 W @ 120 V 5 mA GFCI
TH114-AF-120GB Non Prog. Soft Keys White DPST Relay 1800 W @ 120 V 15 mA EGFPD
TH114-AF-240GA Non Prog. Soft Keys White DPST Relay 3600 W @ 240 V 5 mA GFCI
TH114-AF-240GB Non Prog. Soft Keys White DPST Relay 3600 W @ 240 V 15 mA EGFPD
TL5110A1018 Non Prog. Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC
3000 W @ 240 V
1500 W @ 120 V
500 W @ 240 V